
Beta Phi 2023-2024 Calendar 
 

Date, Time, Place Hostesses Activity/Meeting & Organizer 

Monday, September 11, 2023 
4:30 -6:00 PM 
Elaine’s Home 

2  hostesses  

Suzie Dix

Business meeting and Welcome Back  
Email response Sharon B: preference 
of three service projects to attend 

Monday, October 9, 2023 
 

Sharon B.’s home, 
; Rhonda H. 

hostess, one TBD 

Business meeting, dinner and play 
Taboo  

Monday, November 13, 2023 
11:00 AM, 706 Marigold. 
CDM 
 

Sharon B. Tour of LEED Platinum home of 
Shannon Inouye; lunch to follow; invite 
Epsilon Lambda 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
4:30-6:00 PM 
 

China Palace, Tustin HOLIDAY Dinner Celebration 
Gift exchange.(max $20 value) 
Distribute Jared Boxes.  

Monday, January 8, 2024 
4:30-6:00  PM 

No Hostess ZOOM  Business meeting and Book 
Discussion via ZOOM 

Monday, February 12, 2024 
3:30  -5:00 PM  
 

Dinner at local restaurant, 
Location TBD (Polly’s Pies?) 

Service Project with Families Forward: 
Suzie Dix updates us on legislation. 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 
8:00 AM-10:30 AM 

Mile Square Park 
 

AREA XIV CONFERENCE 
Collect Jared Boxes.  

*Monday, March 11, 2024 
Rhonda’s Home, 

(*Exchange with April 8?) 

 3 hostesses TBD Epsilon Lambda.invited  
Rhonda will arrange a speaker. 

*Monday, April 8, 2024 
Time? John Wayne Airport 
(*Exchange with March 11?) 

Sharon B. arranges Business Meeting: nominations for 
new officers to nomination committee, 
and a meal at the JWA on secure side 

Fri.-Sun, May 3, 4, 5, 2024 
3 days 

All Beta Phi members are 
encouraged to attend. 

DKG CA CONVENTION 
Santa Clara CA 

Monday, May 13, 2024 
1:00 - 3:00 American Legion 
Yacht Club, Newport Beach 

Sharon M hosts beverages 
and desserts. Best to car 
pool+park in neighborhoods 

Honor Beta Phi members, new 
officers, teacher grants recipients; 
(invite Epsilon Lambda) 

June 10, 2024 
4:30-6:00 PM Northwood 
Community (Castle) Park. 

Lindlee, Sharon B., and 
Sharon M 

Planning Meeting for Leadership Team 
+ other members, 

 


